
*****************************************************************************
Office of the City Clerk, City of Los Angeles
 
This report was generated by the Council File Management System on 04/28/2024
*****************************************************************************

Council File Number
17-1191

Title
Herc Rentals, Incorporated / Construction Equipment and Heavy-Duty Rentals / Los Angeles World
Airports (LAWA) / Amendment

Last Change Date Expiration Date
11/22/2017 11/13/2019

Reference Numbers
Resolution: 26340,Contract: DA-4945

Initiated by
Board of Airport Commissioners

Action History for Council File 17-1191
Date Activity
11/22/2017 Council action final. 
11/21/2017 Council adopted item forthwith. 
11/13/2017 City Clerk scheduled item for Council on November 21, 2017. 
11/07/2017 Trade, Travel and Tourism Committee approved item(s) . 
11/03/2017 Trade, Travel and Tourism Committee scheduled item for committee meeting on

November 7, 2017. 
10/17/2017 Board of Airport Commissioners document(s) referred to Trade, Travel and Tourism

Committee. 
10/17/2017 Document(s) submitted by Board of Airport Commissioners, as follows:

Board of Airport Commissioners report, dated October 6, 2017, relative to Board
Resolution No. 26340, which authorizes the First Amendment to Contract DA-4945
with Herc Rentals, Incorporated to increase the contract authority and extend the term
to March 31, 2019 covering construction equipment and heavy-duty rentals for Los
Angeles World Airports. 

Sunday, April 28, 2024 Page 1 of 1

https://cityclerk.lacity.org//lacityclerkconnect/index.cfm?fa=ccfi.viewrecord&cfnumber=17-1191
https://cityclerk.lacity.org//lacityclerkconnect/index.cfm?fa=ccfi.viewrecord&cfnumber=17-1191

